
 

UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE VISITS FALL 2015 
 

DATE UNIVERSITY/COLLEGE TIME LOCATION 

Wed. Sept. 30 Trent University 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Tues. Oct.6 University of Western Ontario 11:15 Room 124 

Tues. Oct. 13  University of Ottawa 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Thurs. Oct.15 Wilfrid Laurier University 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Mon. Oct. 19 University of Guelph 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Wed. Oct. 21 University of Toronto 11:15 Room 124 

Mon. Oct. 26 Toronto Academy for Acting, Film & TV 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Wed. Oct. 28 Brescia University/College @ Western 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Fri. Oct. 30 University of Waterloo 11:15 Room 124 

Mon. Nov. 2 University of Guelph-Humber 11:15 Guidance Conference Room  

Wed. Nov.4 Centennial College 12:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Fri. Nov.6 Humber College 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Tues. Nov.10 York University 11:15 Room 124 

Thurs. Nov.12  Ryerson University 11:15 Room 124 

Fri. Nov. 13 King’s University/College @ Western 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Mon. Nov.16 University of Ontario Institute of Technology 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Thurs. Nov. 19 Huron University/College @ Western 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Fri. Nov. 20 George Brown College 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Wed. Nov. 25 Brock University 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Fri. Nov. 27 Lakehead University 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

Mon. Nov. 30 Laurentian University 11:15 Guidance Conference Room 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Schools/Services    Websites/Phone Numbers 
Ontario Private Post Secondary Schools  www.oacc.on.ca 
Ontario College Application Services  www.ocas.on.ca 1-888-892-2228 
Ontario Universities’ Application Centre  www.ouac.on.ca 1-800-741-6822 
O.S.A.P.     www.osap.gov.on.ca 
Government Information    www.edu.gov.on.ca 
Scholarship Information    www.scholarshipscanada.com 

       www.studentawards.com 
Canadian Universities & Colleges  www.campusaccess.com 
Ontario Universities    www.myfuture.ca 

 
 

SEE REVERSE FOR IMPORTANT DATES - UNIVERSITY/COLLEGE FAIRS 
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ONTARIO UNIVERSITIES’ FAIR 

 
Friday, September 25, 2015 

Saturday, September 26, 2015  
Sunday, September 27, 2015 

 
10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. daily 

 
METRO TORONTO CONVENTION CENTRE 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ONTARIO COLLEGE FAIR 

 
 Monday, October 19, 2015       5:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2015     10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

 
ENERCARE CENTRE, EXHIBITION PLACE, TORONTO 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 


